1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
ik
14°

15°

 CENTRAL

\ .

Nome
MASCARADO
GAUCHINHO
Colorado
CACHOEIRA
FOGUINHO
GUARA
BITOLA
BANDIDO
BRADOK
NOVATO
HELL BOY
Thanos
ABUSADO
Fabuloso

SININHO

ACPVRP OFICIAL - TRINCA FERRO 13/11/2022
ACPVRP - JOACABA

Anilha
060460
033367
061437
039852
065584
017927
036480
040099
022342
Sispass 03684
053901
054338-SISPAS
Sispass 00930¢
005950
011298

Dono

CLEVERSON DA SILVA ZUCHI

ADECIR CARDOSO
Jeferson Junior da silva
ARIEL MAIER DA SILVA
Vanderlei Pires De Mello

Jair Baller
ALAN
NEILOR RODRIGUES
RAPHAEL S. DA CRUZ
FABIANO GAUER
ANDERSON TELES
Felipe mazzuco
William Pedroso
Neilor José Doré

RAFAEL

Cidade
LUZERNA
TREZE TILIAS
CAMPOS NOVOS
JOACABA

CONCORDIA
CONCORDIA

LUZERNA
CAMPOS NOVOS

CAMPOS NOVOS

10/15 min
103/161
107/146
94/136
95/126
82/123
84/120
99/113
83/113
85/109
65/109
75/104
59/103
93/101

75/93
68/93

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26

0
0
23
22
21
0
19
18
17
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